
NJR Muhamad Shahril Sahak 595 Subang

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Muhamad Zubair Mohamad PDRM 96 97 99 100 100 95 587 - 31 x GOLD

2 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 97 98 97 99 99 95 585 - 31 x SILVER

3 Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin Pahang 98 97 98 93 99 98 583 - 21 x BRONZE

4 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 97 96 97 97 97 98 582 - 22 x

5 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 97 95 97 99 95 98 581 - 23 x

6 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 98 97 97 96 98 94 580 - 21 x

7 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 95 93 96 97 99 99 579 - 21 x

8 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 95 96 99 96 96 96 578 - 20 x

9 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 99 95 95 93 99 97 578 - 19 x

10 Muhammad Nazirul Adzhar Abdul Mutalib Pahang 97 98 98 97 95 92 577 - 21 x

11 Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 96 97 98 96 95 94 576 - 22 x

12 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 99 95 93 99 96 93 575 - 25 x

13 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 93 96 95 98 95 97 574 - 20 x

14 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 96 95 95 96 93 98 573 - 19 x

15 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 96 93 89 99 96 95 568 - 11 x

16 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 95 97 92 94 93 96 567 - 17 x

17 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 96 94 97 95 95 90 567 - 12 x

18 Mohamed Raimy Rusyadi PDRM 94 96 92 94 89 96 561 - 7 x

19 Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 90 94 90 92 93 97 556 - 11 x

20 Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi Burhanudin Johor 89 91 94 98 96 87 555 - 15 x

21 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu DNS 0 - x
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Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim Shah

Muhamad Shahril Sahak

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi

Muhamad Shahril Sahak

Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim Shah

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 292 293 293 289 293 285 1745 - 73 x GOLD

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 97 98 97 99 99 95 585 - 31 x

Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin Pahang 98 97 98 93 99 98 583 - 21 x

Muhammad Nazirul Adzhar Abdul Mutalib Pahang 97 98 98 97 95 92 577 - 21 x

PDRM 292 288 289 296 293 286 1744 - 78 x SILVER

Muhamad Zubair Mohamad PDRM 96 97 99 100 100 95 587 - 31 x

Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 97 96 97 97 97 98 582 - 22 x

Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 99 95 93 99 96 93 575 - 25 x

SELANGOR 287 285 289 289 287 291 1728 - 62 x BRONZE

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 95 93 96 97 99 99 579 - 21 x

Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 96 97 98 96 95 94 576 - 22 x

Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 96 95 95 96 93 98 573 - 19 x

TERENGGANU 288 285 293 290 286 284 1726 - 55 x

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 97 95 97 99 95 98 581 - 23 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 95 96 99 96 96 96 578 - 20 x

Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 96 94 97 95 95 90 567 - 12 x

JOHOR 282 285 280 283 287 291 1708 - 50 x

Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 99 95 95 93 99 97 578 - 19 x

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 93 96 95 98 95 97 574 - 20 x

Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 90 94 90 92 93 97 556 - 11 x

2

Rank
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NJR 1765 JOHOR

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

07.05.2010

Name

Subang 25.02.20111765
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Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

4th Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2012
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